Metro Platform Light
04
18
16
There are three components to the METRO Platform Light:
LED Module, Fixture Frame and Raceway.
LED MODULES
The IP66-rated LED Modules are comprised of best-in-class LED components

Fixture Quantity ______________________
Catalog Number ______________________
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING
S=Surface
P=Pendant
C=Corner
SIZE
4=4’
6=6’
LIGHT
ENGINE
12W=12-Watt
20W=20-Watt
––––––MPL1
SERIES
MPL1=
Metro Platform Light
HOUSING
AL=Area Lighting
WL=Wall Washer
VOLTAGE
UV=Universal
(95-295VAC)
OPTIONS
QC=Quick Connects
EM1=90-min. Battery Backup
EM2=240-min. Battery Backup
EM3=240-min Battery Backup
95-295VAC, 600 VDC
TB=Integral Terminal Block
PHOTOMETRICS
Mount Height Spacing Reflectance Footcandles Max Min Avg Avg/Min Max/Min
8’ 6” 10 feet None Initial 40.7 9.5 22.4 2.36 4.27
 9.5  11.7  14.1  16.6  19.2  22.0  24.9  28.0  31.3  34.7  38.2  34.7  31.3  28.0  24.9  22.0  19.2  16.6  14.1  11.7  9.5
 9.5  11.8  14.2  16.9  19.7  22.7  25.9  29.3  32.9  36.7  40.7  36.7  32.9  29.3  25.9  22.7  19.7  16.9  14.2  11.8  9.5
 9.5  11.7  14.1  16.6  19.2  22.0  24.9  28.0  31.3  34.7  38.2  34.7  31.3  28.0  24.9  22.0  19.2  16.6  14.1  11.7  9.5
 9.5  11.8  14.2  16.9  19.7  22.7  25.9  29.3  32.9  36.7  40.7  36.7  32.9  29.3  25.9  22.7  19.7  16.9  14.2  11.8  9.5
 9.5  11.7  14.1  16.6  19.2  22.0  24.9  28.0  31.3  34.7  38.2  34.7  31.3  28.0  24.9  22.0  19.2  16.6  14.1  11.7  9.5
 9.5  11.8  14.2  16.9  19.7  22.7  25.9  29.3  32.9  36.7  40.7  36.7  32.9  29.3  25.9  22.7  19.7  16.9  14.2  11.8  9.5
0.00
14.00 ft
Value Chart
0.00 10.00 ft10.00 ft
DIMENSIONAL DATA
73.614
1.925
1.910
8.375
18.54618.546
5.730
8.
37
5
3.
75
3
5.730 3.258
18.546
49.338
18.546 18.5463.258 5.730
8.
37